Podar International School (IB & Cambridge )

Formative Assessment Schedule (First Term : 2024- 2025)
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Date 7th
Tuesday 9th July 2024
Friday 12th July 2024 w
Tuesday 16th July 2024
Friday 19th July 2024 Hindi/French/
Spanish

Tuesday 23th July 2024
Friday 26th July 2024 English
Tuesday 30th July 2024 Math
Friday 2nd Aug 2024 Humanities
Tuesday6th Aug 2024 Science
Friday 9th Aug 2024 Hindi/French/

Spanish
Tuesday13th Aug 2024 - Economics
Friday 16th Aug 2023 - - ICT/B.S.
Tuesday20th Aug 2024 - - Physics
Friday 23th Aug 2024 - - Biology/EVM
Tuesday27th Aug 2024 - Chem
Friday 30th Aug 2024 - - Hindi/French/

Spanish
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EVM




